Agency

Arcata FPD

Blue Lake FPD
Samoa FPD
Ferndale FPD
Fortuna FPD
Garberville FPD
Humboldt FPD
Kneeland FPD
Loleta FPD
Myers Flat FPD
Petrolia FPD
Redway FPD

Rio Dell FPD
Telegraph RidgeFPD
Willow Creek FPD
Whitethorn FPD
Fieldbrook CSD
Carlotta CSD
Miranda CSD
Orick CSD
Orleans CSD
Shelter Cove RID
Weott CSD

Totals

% of County

Receipts

0.08283%
0.02337%
0.00659%
0.05615%
0.18988%
0.01506%
1.30896%
0.00865%
0.01167%
0.00667%
0.01181%
0.06437%
0.01096%
0.00725%
0.05909%
0.00721%
0.01028%
0.00791%
0.00712%
0.00766%
0.00680%
0.08283%
0.00687%

2.00000%

FY 2018-19
Estimated

$8,305
$2,343
$661
$5,630
$19,038
$1,509
$131,240
$867
$1,170
$669
$1,184
$6,454
$1,099
$727
$5,924
$723
$1,030
$793
$714
$768
$682
$8,305
$689

$200,525



	Agenda item info

